
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, February 12 2025 7:20:50pm
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Event 64b: Para Women C5 Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 197 Alana FORSTER (AUS) 5:04.821
Half Lap 16.420 (1)

Lap 1 26.268 26.268 (1)
Lap 2 18.110 44.378 (1)
Lap 3 17.808 1:02.187 (1)
Lap 4 18.108 1:20.295 (1)
Lap 5 18.292 1:38.587 (1)
Lap 6 18.303 1:56.891 (1)
Lap 7 18.534 2:15.425 (1)
Lap 8 18.654 2:34.079 (1)
Lap 9 37.371 3:11.451 (1)

Lap 10 18.840 3:30.291 (1)
Lap 11 18.955 3:49.247 (1)
Lap 12 18.962 4:08.210 (1)
Lap 13 19.009 4:27.219 (1)
Lap 14 19.026 4:46.245 (1)
Lap 15 18.576 5:04.821 (1)


